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CHIEF CENSOR'S DECISIONS: 1-28 February 1985 

PURSUANT to section 21 of the Films Act 1983, the entries in the Register for the above period are hereby published. 

KEY TO DECISIONS 
G-Approved for general exhibition. 
GY-Approved for general exhibition: recommended as more suitable for persons 13 years of age and over. 
GA-Approved for general exhibition: recommended as more suitable for adults. 
G*-Approved for general exhibition: ......... (as specified). 
R(age)-Approved for exhibition only to persons ......... years of age and over (as specified). 
RP(age)-Approved for exhibition only to persons ......... years of age and over and to any person under that age when accompanied 

by that person's parent or guardian. 
R*-Approved for exhibition only ......... (as specified). 
Ex-Exempted from examination and approved for exhibition . . . . (with any conditions as specified). 

Applicant 

Kcrridge Odeon Film 
Distributors 

Twentieth Century Fox 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

N.Z. Federation of 
Film Societies Inc. 

Maker 

Les Films de la 
Tour/Societe 
Raoulkutze 
cie/Carlton Films 
Export scs/Almira 
Films 

Twentieth Century 
Fox Film 
Corporation 

Twentieth Century 
Fox Film 
Corporation 

Bavana Atelier 
G.m.b.H 

Title Silent(S) 
or 

Trailer(T) 

Friday, 1 Februar_v 1985 

Aphrodite (T) (No. I) 

JOHNNY DANGEROUSLY 

Johnny Dangerously 
(T)(No. I) 

THE STATIONMASTER•s 
WIFE-BOLWEISER 

Monday, 4 February 1985 

Rocket Video Co. Ltd. Electric Video ELECTRIC BLUE 13 

N.Z. Federation of Tele LA FETE SAUVAGE 
Film Societies Inc. Hachette/Radford 

Twentieth Century Fox B.P. N.Z. Ltd. Canada 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox Films of Today The Dawn of Motoring Part I 
Distribution (N.Z.) Production 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox Films of Today Flight Plan 
Distribution (N.Z.) Production 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox B.P. N.Z. Ltd. The Long Flight 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox Shell Oil Ltd. Off Shore 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox B.P. N.Z. Ltd. The Right Line 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox Greenpark The Tide of Traffic 
Distribution (N.Z.) Production 
Ltd. 

Twentieth Century Fox Shell Oil N.Z. Ltd. Waiting on the Weather 
Distribution (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

N.Z. Federation of 
Film Societies Inc. 

Kerridge Odeon Film 
Distributors 

N .Z. Federation of 
Film Societies Inc. 

Columbia Films (N.Z.) 
Ltd. 

United International 
Pictures (N.Z.) Ltd. 

• fhe Andre Company 
Inc. 

EMI-Thom Ltd. 

Miracle Film 

Tri-Star/Delphi III 
Productions 

Paramount Pictures 
Corporation 

Tuesday. 5 February 1985 

MY DINNER WITH 
ANDRE 

A Passage To India (T) (No. I) 

VIVRE SA VIE-YOU 
MUST LIVE YOUR OWN 
LIFE 

Thursda_v. 7 February 1985 

Runaway (n (No. I) 

BEYERL Y HILLS COP 

Friday, 8 Februar')' 1985 

Proequity Pacific Coast Film FAST CARS FAST WOMEN 
Entertainment Ltd. Productions 

Amalgamated Theatres Second Banana Films Dudu and the Line 
Ltd. 

Columbia Films (N.Z.) Tri-Star/Delphi III RUNAWAY 
Ltd. Productions 

Kerridge Odeon Film EMI-Thom Ltd. NOT FOR PUBLICATION 
Distributor.. 

SCHEDULE 

No. 
of Gauge 

Running 
Time 

Minutes Copies 

35mm 

35mm 91'!, 

35mm 

35mm 116'/i 

'h" VHS 54'h 

16mm 92 

35 mm 27 

2 35 mm 27 

4 

35 mm 27 

35 mm 22 

35 mm 25 

35 mm 27 

35 mm 28 

35 mm 29'/i 

16mm 

35mm 

16mm 

35mm 

35mm 

35mm 

35mm 

35mm 

35mm 

111'/i 

83 

2 

106 

68 

8'/i 

IOl'h 

88'1, 

Reason for 
Refusal, 

Excisions. 
or Alterations 

Decision 
and 

Cert No. 

R 0281 

RP0012 

G0325 

R0280 

R0282 

GYOIII 

G0326 

G0327 

G0328 

G0329 

G0330 

G0331 

G0332 

G0333 

GAOI22 

G0335 

R0284 

G0334 

RP0013 

R0292 

GY0112 

RP0014 

R0291 

Country 
of 

Origin 
Remarks 

France/Federal 16 year.. and over. 
Republic of Dubbed in English. 
Germany 

U.S.A 13 year.. and over 
unless accompanied 
by that per,;on's 
parent or guardian. 
Censor's note: 
Contains coarse 
material. 

U.S.A. 16 year.. and over. 

Federal German dialogue. 
Republic of English subtitles. 
Germany 

U.K. 

France 

Australia 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.K. 

U.S.A. 

U.K. 

France 

U.S.A. 

U.S.A. 

U.S.A. 

Australia 

U.S.A. 

U.K. 

18 year.. and over. 
Censor's note: 
Content may 
offend. 

Censor's note: 
Content may 
disturb. English 
narration. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 28/8/73. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 25/1/74. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 14/12/71. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 31/5/68. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 31/8/78. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 14/4/61. 

New applicant. See 
entry on I 3/2/73. 

New applicant. See 
entry on 14/4/77. 

16 years and over. 
Previously entered 
30/8/65-translated 
"It's my life". 

13 year.; and over, 
unless accompanied 
by that per..on's 
parent or guardian. 
Censor's note: 
Violence and 
language may 
offend. Amended 
certificate: See 
entry on 10/12/84. 

20 years and over. 
Censor's note: 
Content may 
offend. 

I 3 year.; and over, 
unless accompanied 
by that per,;on's 
parent or guardian. 

13 year.. and over. 


